Promotes
plant
growth
Jute Mesh is an organic, flexible, loose-woven jute ‘cargo-
net’ mesh used for temporary erosion control and seed
establishment. A cost-effective and flexible product designed
to easily separate and fall around existing vegetation.
The coarse nature of the fibres, assists in capturing windblown

depending on climate conditions
100%
organic and
biodegradable
fibres
ECO-FRIENDLY EROSION CONTROL
FOR NATURAL REVEGETATION
JUTE MESH BIODEGRADABLE EROSION CONTROL MAT
APPLICATIONS
• Grass or plant revegetation areas
• Swale drains
• Sand dunes
• Coastal sites
• Steep batters
Code Description Width Length m2
JUTEL915 Jute Fine Mat 1.83m 50m 91.5
JUTEM-183025 Jute Thick Mat 1.83m 25m 45.75
JUTEM-TM65183025 Jute Thick 6 Silts/m2 1.83m 25m 45.75
JUTEMESH Jute Mesh MEGA Bale 500gsm 1.22m 549m 669.78
JUTEMESH8357 Jute Mesh - Small Rolls 1.22m 68.5m 83.57
Code Panel Height Quantity
 (per box)
Pins
PIN150 U Pin- 150mm x 30mm x 150mm 500
PIN200U U-Pin- 200mm x 30mm x 200mm 300
PIN300-250 U-Pin- 300mm x 30mm x 250mm 250
PIN300-250 U-Pin- 300mm x 30mm x 250mm 250
Pin Gun
PINGUN150 U-Pin 150mm x 30mm x 150mm (2.5mm) 1000
PINGUN200 U-Pin 200mm x 30mm x 200mm (2.5mm) 750
JUTE MESH RANGE AND ACCESSORIES
Provides
effective
erosion